RAPTOR PROTECTIVE COATING -
WHITE BASE
RLW/1, RLW/5
Version:
Date of issue:    Revision date:
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
TDS Ref: RLW-AU-TDS Version:  1/2
U-POL’s RAPTOR Tough and Protective Coating System is a two component polyurethane bedliner that provides a hard, durable and protective

Store in a well-ventilated place. Keep cool. Keep container tightly closed. Store locked up.
Recommended storage temperature 5°C - 25 °C
Product Order Code Format Shelf Life
RAPTOR PROTECTIVE COATING - WHITE BASE RLW/5 5L Tin 2 years
ACID #8 Etch Primer ACID/1 1L Tin 2 years
ACID #8 Etch Primer Gray Aerosol ACID/AL 450ml Aerosol 2 years
SYSTEM 20 Water-Based Degreaser  S2000/5 5L Canister 5 years
SYSTEM 20 Solvent-Based Fast Degreaser  S2001/5 5L Tin 5 years
SYSTEM 20 Solvent-Based Slow Degreaser  S2002/1 1L Tin 5 years
SYSTEM 20 Solvent-Based Slow Degreaser  S2002/5 5L Tin 5 years
HVLP Gravity Gun 1.3mm tip  GUNGHV/13 1-pack -
RAPTOR PROTECTIVE COATING -
WHITE BASE
RLW/1, RLW/5